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General information about company

Scrip code 532419

NSE Symbol SMARTLINK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE178C01020

Name of the company

SMARTLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
9 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|s_ted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sr;areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa.rtly No. Of Total nos. | % of total No. | ¢jass of securities (I1X)
. paid- | shares of shares
Catedo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlvin shares held (calculated as
99TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying vy = No of Voting (X1V) Rights
m equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(i (UD)] shares - (IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (V) As cl Na % of
held | (VI) a% of asseg: | Class | o) (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 12523672 12523672 | 73.89 12523672 12523672 | 73.89
Group
(B) Public 11152 4426328 4426328 26.11 4426328 4426328 |26.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11157 16950000 16950000 | 100 16950000 16950000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o ledged
> _ Locked pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ocked In therwi
! X hares (XI[) | Ctherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | . < imbered .
Category of . . - - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder - - - held in
0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(D] - - As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa ASa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= | no. g{l ;?Zl No. | of total
(@) (VIN+(X) As a % (@) held (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.89 12523672
Group
(B) Public 26.11 4412419
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16936091
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of 1o of Total nos. | 25 8% of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . ) Total
sr. of the shareolders | up equity | up “D';di';ﬁ?rg held (VI | (caloulated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 2%
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity posttory | = as per SCRR, f
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ 0
held (1V) | shares V1) V) 1957) (VIII) . Total
held As a % of Class eg: glfass Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) oy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | o 12523672 12523672 | 73.89 12523672 12523672 | 73.89
undivided Family
(S:;’('lT)"ta' 5 12523672 12523672 | 73.89 12523672 12523672 | 73.89
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 12523672 12523672 | 73.89 12523672 12523672 | 73.89
Promoter
Group
(M)=(~A)
D+
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 310 310 0 310 310 0
Banks
Sub-Total
2 310 310 0 310 310 0
(B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
: shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 10768 3374418 3374418 |19.91 3374418 3374418 |19.91
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |1 150000 150000 0.88 150000 150000 |0.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 2 516 516 0 516 516 0
Any Other
(e) (specify) 379 901084 901084 5.32 901084 901084 |5.32
(Sé‘)b(g)"ta' 11150 4426018 4426018 | 26.11 4426018 4426018 | 26.11
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 11152 4426328 4426328 | 26.11 4426328 4426328 |26.11
(D+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 11157 16950000 16950000 | 100 16950000 16950000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 11157 16950000 16950000 | 100 16950000 16950000 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Srijresd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlylr_1g conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) -
Underlying - . - encumbered | equity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - " (X1 held in
- Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) . . . "~ Asa % Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VIN+(X) Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 73.89 12523672
Sub-Total
73.89 12523672
A
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 73.80 12523672
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 310
Sub-Total
0 310
(B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.91 3360509
(a(ii)) 0.88 150000
(b) 0 516
(e) 5.32 901084
Sub-Total
26.11 4412109
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.11 4412419
(B)=(B)1)+(B)
2+(B)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 16936091
Total (A+B+C) 100 16936091
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAMALAKSHA
RAMA NAIK

LAKSHANA
AMIT
SHARMA

SUDHA
KAMALAKSHA
NAIK

KAMALAKSHA
RAMA NAIK -
HUF

ARATI
KAMALAKSHA
NAIK

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAAPN9922E

AABPNO190R

AACPNO0154C

AADHK8804R

ACOPN7561M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

8495878

1300874

847540

184374

1695006

12523672

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

8495878

1300874

847540

184374

1695006

12523672

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.12

7.67

10

73.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

8495878

1300874

847540

184374

1695006

12523672

Class eg:y

Total

8495878

1300874

847540

184374

1695006

12523672

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

50.12

7.67

5

1.09

10

73.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.12

7.67

10

73.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

8495878

1300874

847540

184374

1695006

12523672
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form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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