General information about company							
Scrip code	532419						
NSE Symbol	SMARTLINK						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE178C01020						
Name of the company	SMARTLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(1)	(II)	` /	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	12523672			12523672	73.89	12523672		12523672	73.89	
(B)	Public	11152	4426328			4426328	26.11	4426328		4426328	26.11	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	11157	16950000			16950000	100	16950000		16950000	100	

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	S		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	egory of reholder Shares Underlying Outstanding Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	AT 1 C		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.89					12523672
(B)	Public				26.11					4412419
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					16936091

Sr.			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity				No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of	
	,		held (IV)	shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	12523672			12523672	73.89	12523672		12523672	73.89	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	12523672			12523672	73.89	12523672		12523672	73.89	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	12523672			12523672	73.89	12523672		12523672	73.89	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	310			310	0	310		310	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	310			310	0	310		310	0	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10768	3374418			3374418	19.91	3374418		3374418	19.91	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	150000			150000	0.88	150000		150000	0.88	
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	516			516	0	516		516	0	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	379	901084			901084	5.32	901084		901084	5.32	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11150	4426018			4426018	26.11	4426018		4426018	26.11	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		11152	4426328			4426328	26.11	4426328		4426328	26.11	
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non F	Public sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		11157	16950000			16950000	100	16950000		16950000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		11157	16950000			16950000	100	16950000		16950000	100	

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)	_			73.89					12523672
Sub-Total (A)(1)				73.89					12523672
(2)	Foreign				•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.89					12523672
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older		I		1
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					310
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0					310
(3)	Non-institution	s			,				1
(a(i))				19.91					3360509
(a(ii))	_			0.88					150000
(b)				0					516
(e)				5.32					901084
Sub-Total (B)(3)				26.11					4412109
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				26.11					4412419
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Noi	Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					16936091
Total (A+B+C)				100					16936091

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMALAKSHA RAMA NAIK	LAKSHANA AMIT SHARMA	SUDHA KAMALAKSHA NAIK	KAMALAKSHA RAMA NAIK - HUF	ARATI KAMALAKSHA NAIK	Click here to go bacl
PAN (II)	AAAPN9922E	AABPN0190R	AACPN0154C	AADHK8804R	ACOPN7561M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8495878	1300874	847540	184374	1695006	12523672
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8495878	1300874	847540	184374	1695006	12523672
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.12	7.67	5	1.09	10	73.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (E	X)			
Class eg:X	8495878	1300874	847540	184374	1695006	12523672
Class eg:y						
Total	8495878	1300874	847540	184374	1695006	12523672
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.12	7.67	5	1.09	10	73.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.12	7.67	5	1.09	10	73.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1	-1	-1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	<u> </u>	1		1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	8495878	1300874	847540	184374	1695006	12523672

7 of 9

form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

8 of 9

file:///D:/Akshaya Shetye/Stock Exchanges/2018-19/quarterly complia...

9 of 9